
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18486 Registered to Roman Zwiejski 2015-11-13 17:01 - Page 1

„Pływam na medal”
Toruń, 13-11-2015

Event 27 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 14 years
2015-11-13 - 15:00 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MUSZYNSKI, Jakub 01 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 4:30.59 486
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:37.84 34.58 250m: 2:47.30 34.98 350m: 3:57.36 35.00

100m: 1:03.26 33.17 200m: 2:12.32 34.48 300m: 3:22.36 35.06 400m: 4:30.59 33.23

2. WIECINSKI, Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Torun 4:38.67 445
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:39.61 35.35 250m: 2:52.25 36.45 350m: 4:05.14 36.29

100m: 1:04.26 34.09 200m: 2:15.80 36.19 300m: 3:28.85 36.60 400m: 4:38.67 33.53

3. SOBKOW, Dominik 02 MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz 4:41.03 433
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:44.85 37.35 250m: 2:59.96 37.92 350m: 4:14.99 37.55

100m: 1:07.50 35.71 200m: 2:22.04 37.19 300m: 3:37.44 37.48 400m: 4:41.03 26.04

4. KNYSZYNSKI, Maciej 02 MKS Jedynka Lodz 4:48.58 400
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.26 36.96 250m: 3:00.70 36.45 350m: 4:13.81 35.87

100m: 1:10.30 36.64 200m: 2:24.25 36.99 300m: 3:37.94 37.24 400m: 4:48.58 34.77

5. BUSZ, Krystian 01 MTKP Delfin Torun 4:53.61 380
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:42.39 36.88 250m: 2:58.51 38.79 350m: 4:16.70 39.04

100m: 1:05.51 34.80 200m: 2:19.72 37.33 300m: 3:37.66 39.15 400m: 4:53.61 36.91

6. WYRZYKOWSKI, Norbert 01 "Osemka" Torun 5:07.03 332
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:52.72 39.37 250m: 3:12.80 39.81 350m: 4:30.96 38.70

100m: 1:13.35 38.44 200m: 2:32.99 40.27 300m: 3:52.26 39.46 400m: 5:07.03 36.07

7. SZULKOWSKI, Szymon 02 UKS Siodemka Brodnica 5:10.25 322
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.68 36.72 200m: 2:29.93 300m: 3:53.52 400m: 5:10.25

8. KOZLOWSKI, Jakub 02 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 5:21.72 289
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:58.21 41.87 250m: 3:20.34 42.02 350m: 4:42.88 41.05

100m: 1:16.34 41.33 200m: 2:38.32 40.11 300m: 4:01.83 41.49 400m: 5:21.72 38.84

9. WOZNIAK, Hubert 02 MUKS "Pietnastka" Bydgoszcz 5:33.35 260
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.81 42.47 200m: 2:44.99 300m: 4:13.66 400m: 5:33.35

10. CIERPIAL, Jakub 02 UKS Siodemka Brodnica 5:37.85 249
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:58.00 43.82 250m: 3:26.30 45.15 350m: 4:55.55 44.52

100m: 1:14.18 40.37 200m: 2:41.15 43.15 300m: 4:11.03 44.73 400m: 5:37.85 42.30

11. JANUCHOWSKI, Dominik 01 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 5:55.92 213
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 2:06.14 44.94 250m: 3:37.31 45.05 350m: 5:10.51 46.16

100m: 1:21.20 44.99 200m: 2:52.26 46.12 300m: 4:24.35 47.04 400m: 5:55.92 45.41

12. NOWAK, Sebastian 02 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 6:39.93 150
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.78 51.08 200m: 3:08.78 300m: 4:52.31 400m: 6:39.93

12 years

1. MALINOWSKI, Wojciech 03 MKS Jedynka Lodz 5:02.84 346
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:49.46 38.39 250m: 3:06.71 38.71 350m: 4:24.47 38.61

100m: 1:11.07 36.96 200m: 2:28.00 38.54 300m: 3:45.86 39.15 400m: 5:02.84 38.37

2. COLEMAN, Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Lodz 5:16.09 304
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:52.97 40.17 250m: 3:13.95 40.25 350m: 4:35.96 40.40

100m: 1:12.80 38.68 200m: 2:33.70 40.73 300m: 3:55.56 41.61 400m: 5:16.09 40.13

3. MARTIN-WOZNIAK, Wiktor 03 MTKP Delfin Torun 5:29.69 268
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:59.32 42.48 250m: 3:24.79 42.96 350m: 4:51.65 43.59

100m: 1:16.84 41.61 200m: 2:41.83 42.51 300m: 4:08.06 43.27 400m: 5:29.69 38.04

4. KARCZEWSKI, SZYMON 03 Ks Rekiny Osielsko 5:47.99 228
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:02.72 44.04 250m: 3:32.37 44.93 350m: 5:03.58 45.64

100m: 1:18.68 42.09 200m: 2:47.44 44.72 300m: 4:17.94 45.57 400m: 5:47.99 44.41
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„Pływam na medal”
Toruń, 13-11-2015

Event 27, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KOWALEWSKI, Jan 03 "Osemka" Torun 5:54.24 216
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.03 45.54 200m: 2:56.62 300m: 4:29.88 400m: 5:54.24

6. PRZYBYSZ, Jaroslaw 03 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec 6:09.28 191
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.38 44.05 200m: 2:53.51 300m: 4:28.31 400m: 6:09.28

7. CZECHOWSKI, Jan 03 "Osemka" Torun 6:32.94 158
50m: 42.74 42.74 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:31.09 48.35 200m: 3:12.83 300m: 4:53.02 400m: 6:32.94

8. RUMINSKI, Stanislaw 03 UKS Siodemka Brodnica 7:10.29 120
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:30.26 54.24 250m: 4:21.78 56.85 350m: 6:15.06 56.86

100m: 1:36.02 52.51 200m: 3:24.93 54.67 300m: 5:18.20 56.42 400m: 7:10.29 55.23

9. MACIEJEWSKI, Bartosz 03 UKS Siodemka Brodnica 7:23.10 110
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:25.10 53.15 250m: 4:14.72 54.49 350m: 6:47.97 47.27

100m: 1:31.95 50.04 200m: 3:20.23 55.13 300m: 6:00.70 1:45.98 400m: 7:23.10 35.13


